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2.W AllUTO-MANrUOTO DISTRICT, SoUTH AUCKLAND. 

Ka,whia 
Ngaruawahia 
Te Kuiti 
Thames 
Auckland 
Ngaruawahia 
TeKuiti 
Thames 
Auckland .. 
Ngaruawahia 
Te Kuiti 
Thames 
Auckland 

Te Kuiti 
Thames 
. Auckland 
TeKuiti 
Thames 
Auckland 
Te Kuiti 
Thames 
Auckland 

Court Sittings (1925-26). 
Wednesday, 15th Aptil, 1925. 
Tuesday, 28th April, 1925. 
Thursday, 28th M",y, 1925. 
Tuesday, 30th June, 1925. 
Tuesday, 28th July, 1925. 
Tuesday, 18th August, 1925. 
Thursday, 17th September, 1925_ 
Tuesday, 20th October, 1925. 
Tuesday, 17th No-vember, 1925. 
Tuesday, ~st December, 1925. 
Tuesday, 12th January, 1926. 
Tuesday, 16th February, 1926. 
Tuesda.y, 23rd March, 1926. 

Board Meetings (1925-26). 

Mon., 22nd June, 1925. 
Tues., 21st July, 1925. 
Tues., 11th Aug., 1925. 
Mon., 12th Oct., 1925. 
Tues., 10th Nov., 1925. 
Tues., 24th Nov., 1925. 
Mon., 8th Feb., 1926. 
Tues., 16th Mar., 1926. 
Tues., 6th April, 1926. 

Panul closes. 
21st Ma.y, 1925. 
18th June, 1925. 
9th July, 1925. 

10th Sept., 1925'1 
8th Oct., 19215. 

22nd Oct., 1925. 
7th Jan., 1926. 

10th Feb., 1926. 
9th Mar., 1926. 

3. TAlRA.WHlTI DISTRICT, G'lSBORNE. 

Court Sittings and Board Meetings (1925-26). 

Ruatorea. 
*Gisbome 
TeAroha 

*Gisborne 
*Wairoa 
Nuhaka 

*Gisborne 
Tikitiki 
Te Araroa 

*Gisborne 
*Tokomaru Bay 
Tolaga Bay 

*Gisbome 
*Wairoa 
Nuhaka 

*Gisborne 
Ruatorea. 

*Gisbome 

Panui closes. 
Fri., 17th April, 1925. lUh Mar., 1925. 
Tues., 28th April, 1925. 25th Mar., 1925. 
Thurs., 4th June, 1925. 29th April, 1925. 
Tues., 21st July, 1925. 17th June, 1925. 
Tues., 11th Aug., 1925. 8th July, 1925. 
Mon., 24th Aug., 1925. 22nd July, 1925. 
Tues., 1st Sept., 1925. 29th July, 1925. 
Wed., 23rd Sept., 1925. 19th Aug., 1925. 
Tues., 13th Oct., 1925. 9th Sept., 1925. 
Tues., 3rd Nov., 1925. 30th Sept., 1925. 
Tues., 17th Nov., 1925. 14th Oct., 1925. 
Wed., 25th Nov., 1925. 21st Oct., 1925. 
Tues., 1st Dec., 1925. 28th Oct., 1925. 
Tues., 19th Jan., 1926. 16th Dec., 1925. 
Mon., 1st Feb., 1926. 16th Dec., 1925. 
Mon., 8th Feb., 1926. 6th Jan., 1926. 
Tues., 23rd Feb., 1926. 20th Jan., 1926. 
Tues., 9th Mar., 1926. 3rd Feb., 1926. 

• Board meets at these places only. 

4. IKAROA DISTRIOT, WELLINGTON. 

Court Sittings (1925-26). 
Greytown Tuesday, 7th April, 1925. 
Hastings Thursday, 16th April, 1925. 
Levin ". Tuesday, 5th May, 1925. 
Wellington. . Tuesday, 19th May, 1925. 
Wellington. . Tuesday, 14th July, 1925. 
Masterton .. Tuesday, 28th July, 1925. 
Hastings Tuesday, 4th August, 1925. 
Levin Tuesday, 25th August, 1925. 
Wellington .. Tuesday, 1st September, 1925. 
Greytown . . Tuesday, 29th September, 1925. 
Hastings Tuesday, 6th October, 1925. 
Levin Tuesday, 27th October, 1925. 
Wellington .. Tuesday, 3rd November, 1925. 
Wellington Tuesday, 12th January, 1926. 
Mastelton .. Tuesday, 26th January, 1926. 
Hastings Tuesday, 2nd February, 1926. 
Levin Tuesday, 23rd February, 1926. 
Wellington.. Tuesday, 2nd March, 1926. 
Panuis close three weeks preceding date of sitting (except 

sitting of Wellington on 14th January, 1926, for which panui 
closes 15th December, 1925). 

Grey town 
Hastings 
Levin 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Masterton 
Hastings 
Levin 
Wellington 
Greytown 
Hastings 
Levin 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Masterton 
Hastings 
Levin 
Wellington 

Board Meetings (1925-26). 
Panui closes. 

Wed., 8th April, 1925. 12th Mar., 1925. 
Thurs., 16th April, 1925. 19th Mar., 1925. 
Thurs., 7th Ma.y., 1925. 9th April, 1925. 
Thurs., 21st May, 1925. 23rdApril, 1925. 
Thurs., 16th July, 1925. 18th June, 1925. 
Thurs., 30th July, 1925. 2nd July, 1925. 
Thurs., 6th Aug., 1925. 9th July, 1925. 
Thurs., 27th Aug., 1925. 30th July, 1925. 
Thurs., 3rd Sept., 1925. 6th Aug., 1925. 
Thurs., 1st Oct., 1925. 3rd Sept., 1925. 
Thurs., 8th Oct., 1925. 10th Sept., 1925. 
Thurs., 29th Oct., 1925. 1st Oct., 1925. 
Thurs., 5th Nov., 1925. 8th Oct., 1925. 
Thurs., 14th Jan., 1926. 15th Dec., 1925. 
Thurs., 28th Jan., 1926. 4th Jan., 1926. 
Thurs., 4th Feb., 1926. 7th Jan., 1926. 
Thurs., 25th Feb., 1926. 28th Ja.n., 1926. 
Thurs., 4th Mar., 1926. 4th Feb., 1926. 

5. SOUTIr Isr.AND DISTRICT, WELLINGTON. 

Picton 
Kaiapoi 
Temuka 
Dunedin 
In vercargill .• 
Picton 

. Kaiapoi 
Temuka 
Puketeraki 
Invercargill .. 
Picton 

Picton 
Kaiapoi 
Temuka 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 
Picton 
Kaiapoi 
Temuka 
Puketeraki 
In vercargill 
Picton 

Court Sittings (1925-26). 

Tuesda.y, 31st March, 1925. 
Tuesday, 2nd June, 1925. 
Tuesday, 16th June, 1925. 

. Tuesday, 23rd June, 1925. 
Tuesday, 30th June, 1925. 
Tuesday, 22nd September, 1925. 
Tuesday, 17th November, 1925. 
Tuesday, 24th November, 19215. 
Tuesday, 1st December, 1925. 
Tuesday, 8th December, 1925. 
Tuesday, 23rd Maroh, 1926. 

,Board Meetings (1925-26). 

Thurs., 2nd April, 1925. 
Thurs., 4th June, 1925. 
Thurs., 18th June, 1925. 
Thurs., 25th June, 1925. 
Thurs., 2nd .July, 1925. 
Thurs., 21th Sept., 1925. 
Thurs., 19th Nov., 1925. 
Thurs., 26th Nov., 1925. 
Thurs., 3rd Dec., 1925. 
Thurs., 10th Dec., 1925. 
Thurs., 25th Mar., 1926. 

Panui closes. 
5th Mar., 1925. 
7th May, 1925 . 

21st May, 1925. 
18th May, 1925. 
4th June, 1925. 

27th Aug., 1925. 
22nd Oct., 1925. 
29th Oct., 1925. 
5th Nov.,'1925. 

12th Nov., 1925. 
25th Feb., 1926. 

6. AOTEA DISTRICT, W ANGANUL 

Court Sittings and Board Meetings (1925-26). 

Wanganui .. Wednesday, 8th April, 1925. 
Marton Wednesday, 15th April, 1925. 
Wanganui .. Wednesday, 29th April, 1925. 
New Plymouth Wednesday, 6th May, 1925. 
Wanganui Wednesday, 27th May, 1925. 
Hawera Wednesday, 10th June, 1925. 
Wanganui .. Wednesday, 1st July, 1925 .. 
Marton Wednesday, 15th July, 1925. 
New Plymouth Wednesday, 22nd July, 1925. 
Wanganui Wednesday, 19th August, 1925. 
Hawera Wednesday, 2nd September, 1925. 
Wanganui Wednesday, 23rd September, 1925. 
Tokaanu Wednesday, 7th October, 1925. 
Wanganui Wednesday, 28th October, 1925. 
Hawera Wednesday, 11th November, 1925 . 
Taumarunui Wednesday, 25th November, 1925. 
Wanganui .. Wednesday, 9th December, 1925. 
New Plymouth Wednesday, 13th January, 1926. 
Wanganui .. Wednesday, 3rd February, 1926. 
Taumarunui Wednesday, 17th February, 1926. 
Tokaanu Wednesday, 3rd March, 1926. 

Board business will be dealt with on circuit. Court panui 
olosell twenty-eight days preceding date of sitting. Board 
panui closes twenty-one days preceding date of meeting. 

7. WAIARIKI DISTRIOT, ROTORuA. 

Court Sittings (1925-26). 

Rotorua Wednesday, 15th April, 1925. 
Matata Wednesday, 20th May, 1925. 
Whakatane . . Monday, 25th May, 1925. 
Opotiki Tuesday, 9th June, 1925. 
Rotorua Monday, 6th July, 1925. 
Taupo Wednesday, 5th August, 1925. 
Te Puke Wednesday, 19th August, 1925 .. 
Tauranga Monday, 24t,h August, 1925. 
Rotorua Tuesday, 7th September, 1925. 
Whakatane . . Monday, 5th October, 1925. 
Opotiki Monday, 19th October, 1925. 
Rotorua Monday, 9th November, 1925. 
Taupo Tuesday, 12th January, 1926. 
Te Puke Thursday, 28th January, 1926. 
Tauranga Monday, 1st February, 1926. 
Whakatane .• , Wednesday, 10th February, 1926. 
Rotorua Monday, 8th March, 1926. 

Panui closes twenty-eight days preceding date of sitting 
(except sitting at Taupo on Tuesday, 12th January, ]926, the 
panui for which closes on ll~ December, 1925). 

Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotonla 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 

Board Meetings (1925-26). 

Thurs., 14th May, 1925. 
Thurs., 2nd July, 1925. 
Thurs., 3rd Sept., 1925. 
Thurs., 5th Nov., 1925. 
Mon., 25th Jan., 1926. 
Thurs., 4th March, 1926. 

Panui closes. 
]6th April, 1925. 
5tb June, 1925. 
6th Aug., 1925. 
8th Oct., 1925. 

17th Dec., 1925. 
4th Feb., 1926. 


